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SCHOOL BOARD APPROVED LIST OF SPECIAL OBSERVANCE DAYS 
 

2022-2023 School Year 
 
 

July 2022 
 

Eid-al-Adha Sunday, July 10, 2022 (Observance begins at sunset on Saturday, July 9, 
2022) 

 
September 2022 

 
Rosh Hashanah Monday & Tuesday, September 26-27, 2022 (Observance begins at 

sunset on Sunday, September 25, 2022) 
 

October 2022 
 
Yom Kippur Wednesday, October 5, 2022 (Observance begins at sunset on Tuesday, 

October 4, 2022) 
 
Sukkot Monday & Tuesday, October 10 - 11, 2022 (Observance begins at sunset 

on Sunday, October 9, 2022) 
 
Shemini Atzeret/Simchat Torah Monday & Tuesday, October 17 - 18, 2022 (Observance begins at sunset 

on Sunday, October 16, 2022) 
 

April 2023 
 

Passover (First 2 days) Thursday & Friday, April 6 - 7, 2023 (Observance begins at sunset on 
Wednesday, April 5, 2023) 

 
Good Friday Friday, April 7, 2023 
 
Seventh & Eighth Day  of Passover Wednesday & Thursday, April 12 - 13, 2023 
 
Eastern Orthodox Holy Friday Friday, April 14, 2023 
 
Eid-al-Fitr Saturday, April 22, 2023 (Observance begins at sunset on Friday, April 

21, 2023) 
 

May 2023 
 
 Shavuot Friday & Saturday, May 26 - 27, 2023 (Observance begins at sunset on 

Thursday, May 25, 2023) 
 

June 2023 
 
Eid-al-Adha Thursday, June 29, 2023 (Observance begins at sunset on Wednesday, 

June 28, 2023) 
 
 
If there is a day that is not listed on the Board approved observance days which impacts a significant 
number of students in any specific school; the principal has the discretion not to schedule any testing 
or major course review in accordance with the needs of his/her building. 


